
S. 

Site: 

No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Ms 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

GST:36AADCM5906D2Z0 

13 

14 

15 

16 

H.0. # S-4-187/3 &4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Road, Secunderabad - s00 003. 
Tel: 080 6904 555 1 

M/s. MODI HOUSING PVT. LTD. 

Date : 

Site Office: Sy. No. 210 & 211, Rampally Village, Hyderabad - 500 051. 

Nitco tunty Alinond 

Received by: 

Stamp: 

DELIVERY CHALLAN 

Blanca wlhite 

PARTICULARS 

Nwarg No 

Received the above materials in good condition. 

AARN NO> 
Necee By.u 

DC No. 

Date 

INNARD 
oOREAY M¦NAPURe 

Vehicle No. 

1042 
3ilorl2 

P.O./W.0. No. : 202MOG22|| 
P.O./W.0. Date : 2264l2 

Quantity 

For M/s. Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd. 

Sandeyk 

Authorised Signatory 

.ta.Ran.Ma.llaua.. 
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